page 1 of 8
Multifunction Sensors
In addition to the energy vectors the Electrex monitoring and control solutions may include
also environmental parameters. One way to integrate these parameters is by adding to the
same monitoring system one or more sensors from the one provided by Electrex (and
listed in this datasheet). The sensors may be connected in an Rs485 network (Deca
Sensor RS485 or RS485 Node Box SI with Sensor Bus); or via the wireless protocol E-Wi
2.4 Ghz (based on the IEEE802.15 .4 standard) or E-Wi at 868MHz; or connected to the

Net series with built-in 4NTC module.
page 4 of 8
 Type Code
How to order
 Temperature sensors (for the Deca Sensor TE Bus, Net series with
built-in SI module, Libra and RS485 Node Box 12Vdc SI):
SENSOR BUS BLACK BOX T ....................................... PFATBTQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE BOX T ...................................... PFATBTQ-00W
SENSOR BUS BLACK DECA T..................................... PFATDTQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE DECA T .................................... PFATDTQ-00W
SENSOR BUS CYLINDER T ............................................ PFAT1TQ-00
SENSOR BUS PLATE T ................................................... PFAT2TQ-00
Temperature sensors ± 0,2°C (Net series with built-in SI module,
Libra and RS485 Node Box 12Vdc SI):
SENSOR BUS BLACK BOX T 0,2  ................................ PFATBAQ-00B
SENSOR BUS  WHITE BOX T 0,2  .............................. PFATBAQ-00W
SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX T 0,2  ........................... PFATRAQ-00B
SENSOR BUS RJ WHITE BOX T 0,2  .......................... PFATRAQ-00W
SENSOR BUS BLACK DECA T 0,2 ............................... PFATDAQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE DECA T 0,2 .............................. PFATDAQ-00W
Temperature ± 0,2°C and Rel. Humidity ± 1,8% sensors (for the Deca
Sensor TE Bus, Net series with built-in SI module, Libra and RS485
Node Box 12Vdc SI):
SENSOR BUS BLACK BOX TH .................................... PFATBHQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE BOX TH.................................... PFATBHQ-00W
SENSOR BUS BLACK DECA TH .................................. PFATDHQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE DECA TH ................................. PFATDHQ-00W
Temperature ± 0,2°C and Rel. Humidity ± 1,5% (for the Net series
with built-in SI module, Libra and RS485 Node Box 12Vdc SI):
SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX TH 0,2  ........................ PFATREQ-00B
SENSOR BUS RJ WHITE BOX TH 0,2  ....................... PFATREQ-00W
SENSOR BUS BLACK DECA TH 0,2 ............................ PFATDEQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE DECA TH 0,2 ........................... PFATDEQ-00W
Luminosity sensors (for the Deca Sensor TE Bus, Net series with
built-in SI module, Libra and RS485 Node Box 12Vdc SI):
SENSOR BUS BLACK BOX L ...................................... PFATBMQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE BOX L ..................................... PFATBMQ-00W
SENSOR BUS CYLINDER L ........................................... PFAT1MQ-00
Pressure sensors (for the Deca Sensor TE Bus, Net series with built-
in SI module, Libra and RS485 Node Box 12Vdc SI):
SENSOR BUS BLACK BOX B ....................................... PFATBNQ-00B
SENSOR BUS WHITE BOX B ...................................... PFATBNQ-00W
SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX B  ................................ PFATRNQ-00B
SENSOR BUS RJ WHITE BOX B  ................................ PFATRNQ-00W
Differential Pressure sensors (for the Net series with built-in SI
module, Libra and RS485 Node Box 12Vdc SI):
SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX DP  .............................. PFATRDQ-00B
SENSOR BUS RJ WHITE BOX DP  ............................. PFATRDQ-00W

SENSOR BUS BLACK BOX T H L B ............................. PFATBRQ-00B
Continues  - ->
 Type Code
How to order
SENSOR BUS WHITE BOX T H L B   ........................... PFATBRQ-00W
SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX T H L B  ...................... PFATRRQ-00B
SENSOR BUS RJ WHITE BOX T H L B  ..................... PFATRRQ-00W
Temperature sensors (for the Deca Sensor TE Bus and Net series
with built-in 4NTC module):
SENSOR EXTERNAL PLATE TE ..................................... PFAT2TS-00
SENSOR EXTERNAL EYELET TE ................................... PFAT3TS-00
SENSOR EXTERNAL NAKED TE .................................... PFAT4TS-00
NOTE: to each Deca Sensor 4DI TE BUS can be connected a single
Sensor External TE while for the  Net series with built-in 4NTC
module can be connected up to 4 Sensor External TE.
Temperature sensors (for the Net series with built-in 4NTC module):
SENSOR EXTERNAL PLATE TE CUSTOM 01 ................ PFAT2TC-00
NOTE: other customized versions of Sensor External on request.
Input and/or output Box  (for the Net series with built-in SI module,
Libra and RS485 Node Box 12Vdc SI):
BUS RJ BOX 12VDC 4DI ................................................ PFATR0Q-N4
RS485 Node versions:
RS485 NODE 12VDC SI …… ........................................... PFATR01-T4
Deca Sensor RS485 and wireless E-Wi versions:
DECA SENSOR RS485 T 5V …… .................................. PFATUT1-0C
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H 5V …… ............................... PFATUH1-0C
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H L 5V …… ............................ PFATUL1-0C
DECA SENSOR RS485 T 4DI TE BUS 5V..  ................... PFATUT1-NC
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H 4DI TE BUS 5V..  ............... PFATUH1-NC
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H L 4DI TE BUS 5V..  ............. PFATUL1-NC
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H L 2DI 2DO TE BUS 5V..  ..... PFATUL1-QC
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H L 4DO TE BUS 5V..  ........... PFATUL1-PC
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T BATTERY……….... ……..….. PFATUTH-0B
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T H BATTERY …… ................. PFATUHH-0B
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T H L BATTERY …. ................. PFATULH-0B
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T 4DI TE BUS BATTERY 5V..  PFATUTH-NB
DECA SENS. E-Wi HI T H 4DI TE BUS BATTERY 5V...  PFATUHH-NB
DECA SENS. E-Wi HI T H L 4DI TE BUS BATTERY 5V.  PFATULH-NB
DECA SENS. E-Wi HI T H L 2DI 2DO TE BUS BAT.5V.  PFATULH-QB
DECA SENS. E-Wi HI T H L 4DO TE BUS BAT.5V.  ....... PFATULH-PB
NOTE: other customized versions on request.
All the Deca Sensor E-Wi may be equipped with an RS485 port
adding the option Cod. PFATV01-00 Deca Sensor Option Module
RS485 5V.
Deca Sensor RS485 and wireless E-Wi accessories:
DECA SENSOR LED PULSE COUNTER .......................... PFAT0IS-01
SENSOR LED PULSE C. MOUNTING BRACKET ............. PFAT000-01
DECA SENSOR OPTION MODULE RS485 5V ................ PFATV01-00
DECA SENSOR LITHIUM  BATTERY .............................. PFAT000-0B
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 5VDC 600mA ................. PFTP000-R2
DECA SENSOR EXTERNAL ENCLOSURE ..................... PFAT0T0-01
page 5 of 8
The Deca Coordinator RS485 E-Wi 868 12Vdc is a device that can be connected in RS485